
2019 Event Calendar as of May 1, 2019
Date Time Event Location

Thu, Jan 24 2:00 Pruning without Fear. Yes!, you can do It. 
by Scott Paris Presentation Hall

Thu, Feb 28 2:00 Want Fresh Fruit?  Backyard Orchard Culture  
by Kevin Marini Presentation Hall

Thu, Mar 28 2:00 Bees as pollinators and plants that attract them 
by Tora Rocha

Presentation Hall

 

Sat, Apr 6 9:00 - 11:00 Annual Plant Sale Sports Pavilion

Mon, Apr 22 Field Trip - U.C. Davis Arboretum

Tue, Apr 23 Field Trip - Sue McGill Rose Garden Tour  
& optional lunch

Thu, Apr 25 10:00 - 2:00 Home Garden Tour Lincoln Hills 

Sat/Sun - Apr 27/28 10:00 - 3:00 Rose Show Orchard Creek Foyer

Thu, May 16  Spring Social  

Thu, May 23 2:00 Testing new plants for our area 
by Debbie Arrington Presentation Hall

Wed, May 29 Field Trip - Filoli Estate and Gardens

Sat/Sun - Jun 1/2 10:00 - 3:00 Flower Show (canceled) Orchard Creek Foyer

Thu, Jun 27 2:00 Trees & Shrubs and how to care for them 
by Dave Mullen Presentation Hall

Thu, Jul 25 2:00
Building the Good Bug Hotel: How to attract Beneficial 

insects to your garden 
by Fred Hoffman

Presentation Hall

Tue, Aug 6 Field Trip - Empire Mine Estate and Garden

Thu, Aug 22 8:30-10:30 Gardeners Table Talk Sports Pavilion

Thu, Sep 26 2:00
Permaculture: What is it  

and why use it in your garden 
by Nathan Beeck

Presentation Hall

Oct TBD  Fall Social  

Oct TBD Field Trip - Golden Pond Water Plants  

Thu, Oct 31 2:00 CA Native Perennials, Vines & Shrubs 
by Nancy Gilbert Presentation Hall

November & December No General Meetings
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